Glasgow Lions Touch Rugby Club

2016

Income

Expenditure

Membership

Auction

Tournament Fees: Players
Beginner's Fees

League: players

Club Championships

Misc

Dram grant

Interest

GTA Refund

Insurance

Sports Council
Venue hire
Tournament Fees
League: fees
Equipment
O'Neills Kit

Misc

Surplus - Deficit Summary

Total income
Total expenses

Total profit (or loss)

£1,544.00
£1,755.00
£1,584.00
£1,230.00
£2,560.00
£1,333.00
£200.00
£400.00
£0.24
£937.00

-£532.44
-£53.00
-£1,555.20
-£1,810.00
-£2,230.00
-£367.76
-£1,553.10
-£812.67

£11,543.24

-£8,914.17

£11,543.24
-£8,914.17

£2,629.07



