Glasgow Lions Touch Rugby Club 2016

Income	Membership	£1,544.00	
	Auction	£1,755.00	
	Tournament Fees: Players	£1,584.00	
	Beginner's Fees	£1,230.00	
	League: players	£2,560.00	
	Club Championships	£1,333.00	
	Misc	£200.00	
	Dram grant	£400.00	
	Interest	£0.24	
	GTA Refund	£937.00	£11,543.24
Expenditure	Insurance	-£532.44	
	Sports Council	-£53.00	
	Venue hire	-£1,555.20	
	Tournament Fees	-£1,810.00	
	League: fees	-£2,230.00	
	Equipment	-£367.76	
	O'Neills Kit	-£1,553.10	
	Misc	-£812.67	-£8,914.17
Surplus - Deficit Summary			
	Total income		£11,543.24
	Total expenses		-£8,914.17
Total profit (or loss)			£2,629.07